70
Thermal Shock ± 0.5%
P
er
ce
nt
 R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
 (
%
)
Ohmic Range and
Tolerance
0.1%, 0.5%, 1% & 5%
0.01 Ω - 10.0 Ω1
10.2Ω  - 1.0KΩ
Power Rating
Electrical Specifications
Maximum Working
1W 25V
(Watts)
@ 70°C Voltage
±100 ppm/°C
± 20 ppm/°C
Resistance
Temperature
Coefficient
Load Life @70°C – 1,000 hrs.
Shock and Vibration
Resistance to Soldering Heat
Terminal Strength
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage
Short Time Overload
Low Temperature Operation
±1.0%
±1.0%
±1.0%
±0.5%
±0.001%/V
±0.2%
±0.5%
0 50
25
50
75
Features
-High temperature molded encapsulation
-Non-inductive types available as NSM
-Flex termination for absorbing thermal expansion
-All welded construction
-Lead-free
SPC
T E C H N O L O G Y
Moisture Resistance
Performance Characteristics
Test Results
±1.0%
100
Ambient Temperature (°C)
100 150 250200 275
Power Derating Curve
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
1 Ea.Tape & Cut 250ohmMCSM1W250RFR
MCSM1W500RFR
MCSM1W500RFR
MCSM1W50R0FR
MCSM1W50R0FR
MCSM1W250RFR
 500ohm
 500ohm
 50ohm
 50ohm
 250ohm
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
MCSM1W25R0FR
MCSM1W25R0FR
MCSM1W200RFR
MCSM1W200RFR
MCSM1W2R00FR
MCSM1W2R00FR
MCSM1W1001FR
MCSM1W1001FR
MCSM1W100RFR
MCSM1W100RFR
MCSM1W10R0FR
MCSM1W10R0FR
MCSM1W0R10 FR
MCSM1W0R10 FR
MCSM1W0R05FR
MCSM1W0R05FR
MCSM1W0R01 FR
MCSM1W0R01 FR
Mfg. P/N
Spool of 1500Tape & Reel 0.05ohm
 1kohm
 200ohm
 25ohm
 25ohm
 200ohm
 2ohm
 2ohm
 10ohm
 1kohm
 100ohm
 100ohm
 10ohm
 0.1ohm
 0.1ohm
Spool of 1500Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Tape & Cut
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
1 Ea.
 0.01ohm
 0.05ohm
 0.01ohm
Resistance
Tape & Cut
Tape & Cut
Tape & Reel
Measure
Unit of
1 Ea.
1 Ea.
Spool of 1500
Quantity
RoHS
Compliant
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor